®
MINELINE® MMP
Medium-Duty Precleaner®
Visual Tension Check.
Optimal blade tensioning on the belt is the key to good cleaning performance. Most
cleaners start out doing a decent job, but soon the blade wears a little. Consequently,
the tension is reduced, and so is the cleaning efficiency. And, because of the tensioner

Quick-Change
Blade Feature
Ordering Information
MMP Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 6” Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm in. mm
24 600 18 450 76450 MMP-624
30 750 24 600 76451 MMP-630
36 900 30 750 76452 MMP-636
42 1050 36 900 76453 MMP-642
48 1200 42 1050 76454 MMP-648
54 1350 48 1200 76455 MMP-654
60 1500 54 1350 76456 MMP-660
72 1800 66 1650 76457 MMP-672
84 2100 78 1950 76978 MMP-684
Other Features and Benefits.
•	 Compact. Requires only 4" (100mm) of horizontal clearance for installation.
•	 Versatile. Pole length is belt width plus 54" (1350mm) to fit varying conveyor or
chute wall widths. Pole extenders are available for extended length requirements.

Width
Blade
Ordering Information
MMP Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 12” Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm in. mm
30 750 18 450 76551 MMP-1230
36 900 24 600 76552 MMP-1236
42 1050 30 750 76553 MMP-1242
48 1200 36 900 76554 MMP-1248
54 1350 42 1050 76555 MMP-1254
60 1500 48 1200 76556 MMP-1260
72 1800 66 1650 76557 MMP-1272
84 2100 72 1800 76799 MMP-1284
Ordering Information
TuffShear™ Replacement Blades
Belt Width Item
Code